
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

WEST ELDERBERRY SANITARY SEWER INTERCEPTOR - 2019
CONTRACT NO. 9412
DATE: 5/2/19
PREQUALIFICATION: 275

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $433,964.26 OK

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $449,994.00 OK

Capitol Underground, Inc. $490,533.52 OK

Engineering Estimate $802,150.00

 


