,(ng/lgmju 2
CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 9412
Contract Name: West Elderberry Sanitary Sewer Interceptor - 2019
Contractor; SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Contract Value: $433,964.26

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Malling addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that| am fuly e sponsible for the acts and orissions of the subcontraclors and | understand that the City’s approvaldoes not create
any contractual refationship between any of the subcontmctors and the Gity. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this fist of s ubcontractors, | shall mquestand obtain approval of the Cly Engineer, in writing and priorto alowing any
work by the s ubcontractor(s). In those nslances where the amendad listinwoives MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, 1 shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

. " § Valuoof Check as Applies CITYUSE ONLY
ompany Type of Work‘ Value | Contradt | yee | ywge | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ ApTr:g«‘a 4

JR's Landscaping Seeding, Erosion 5.91 [$25,645 0 1O | K yON[CINA | O x
o/ojojovosds O O
Neil Schlough Trucking 2.30 [$10,000| 0 |0 | K | KIYONLINA Ol K
Ooofjojovonos | 0, 0
Paschke Drilling  Drill & Blast Trench|10.97/$47,600| O |O | O [KYON Ona O]
to be added as change order Oololovovosw | 0 0
Moll Construction Scraper Work 336 1$14575 10O O {0 RvyOnOna | O Vi
DiojOoj0vOnOn | O O
Oo|o|o|OvOsOn | 0] O
olojojOvoOnOn O O
O|0|0|0OvOnOna O] O
" O|0|0|OvOsdw | O] O
22.54 oolo|ovonOw (O] O

Total $97,820.50

RIVISERTost3026t0 Q
Date Submitted: Signed: ) ﬂ{ F‘Q f{/b’ﬁ\/m 30’%5("(

Revised October 11,2019 FOR CITY USE ONLY

(

s App roved N Disapproved 1 Approved in Part

r—_;‘a"?, ) 7/ % of contractis subcontracted

/
// /’I’(’ :
Date: Y /)//5’“ signed:___{ /‘7 }/Z"’“"——‘-ﬁ
%bert F.pfillips, P E, City Engineer
Distrihutbn:  Contrador 7% /&/7 —
j : L
Project EngineerManager W"L émq,\ﬁo&/ ‘

Construction Engineer
Construction Offce Flo o



